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OEM Reference
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N\

ALFA ROMEO 46533308

ALFA ROMEO 46811122

FIAT 46533308

FIAT 46811122
HONDA 16400PLZEO1
HONDA 16400PLZEO11
LADA 210831130010
LADA 21083113001010
LADA 21083113001020
UAZ 203855

UAZ 293376300004
UAZ 316023877012
UAZ 316023877014

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

METZGER

FACET

HC-Cargo
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
BREMI

BREMI

SIDAT

SIDAT

FISPA

MAPCO

MAPCO
MAXGEAR

ERA

PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

HOFFER

TRISCAN

0280218004
0280218004
0890252
101031
181924
19445
19445
19818M
19818M
19818M
214E11
213719618010
30005
30207
38649
38832
38832
42006
42081
510107
558056
722701080
722701080
70640038
86038
860381
86109
881215069
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KAWE
TRISCAN

HELLA

HELLA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

KAVO PARTS
LUCAS CAV

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
AUTLOG
MOTAQUIP
MOBILETRON

WAI

FUELPARTS
NIPPARTS

C.lI.

QUINTON HAZELL
VEMO

VEMO

881215069
881215069
8ET009142691
8ET009142691
A2C59513373
AF1008012B1
AF1008012B1
AF1008012B1
AF1008012B1
EAS2002
FDM674
FDM674
LM1017
LVMA269
MABO0O1
MAF10289T
MAFS096
N5404002
QM1100
QM1100
V24720110
V24720110
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